
Team Team Coach
GC Braves GC Marlins Richard Atencio

GC Cardinals Han Royals Darrell Brace

Date Day Time Location Guest
Sept. 16 Mon 6:00 Felkel 7 GC Braves

7:45 Felkel 7 Han Royals
Sept. 18 Wed 6:00 Hanahan 3 GC Cardinals
Sept. 23 Mon 6:00 Hanahan 3 GC Braves

6:00 Felkel 7 GC Marlins
Sept. 30 Mon 6:00 Hanahan 3 GC Marlins

6:00 Felkel 7 GC Cardinals
Oct. 2 Wed 6:00 Felkel 7 GC Braves

7:45 Felkel 7 Han Royals
Oct. 7 Mon 6:00 Felkel 7 GC Cardinals

7:45 Felkel 7 Han Royals
Oct. 9 Wed 6:00 Felkel 7 GC Braves

7:45 Felkel 7 Han Royals
Oct. 14 Mon 6:00 Hanahan 3 GC Cardinals

6:00 Felkel 7 GC Marlins
Oct. 16 Wed 6:00 Hanahan 3 GC Braves

6:00 Felkel 7 GC Marlins
Oct. 22 Tues 6:00 Felkel 7 GC Marlins
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Han Royals

Ozone (11-12 yr. olds) Division Schedule
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Coach
Donna Michaud

Home

GC Cardinals

Han Royals

Hanahan - 3000 Railroad Ave. Hanahan, SC 29410

GC Braves

Joseph Pascoe

Felkel Field - 100 Lucy Drive Goose Creek, SC 29445
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